Na
rr
ow
-p
itc
h
co
nn

rr
ow
-p
itc
h
co
nn
ec
to
rs
AXK(5/6)L
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes) 1. Regarding ordering units: During production, Please make orders in 1-reel units. Samples for mounting confirmation: Please consult us. Samples: Small lot orders
are possible. Please consult us.
2. The standard type comes without positioning bosses. Connectors with positioning bosses are available for on-demand production.
For this type of connector, 9th digit of the part no. changes from 4 to 3.  e.g. 10 contacts for sockets: AXK5L10337G
3. Previous non-  types and current  types are compatible for mating.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
Mated height No. of contacts
Part No. Packing quantity
Socket Header Inner carton
(1-reel) Outer carton
1.2 mm
10 AXK5L10347G AXK6L10347G
3,000 pieces 6,000 pieces
(2-reel)
12 AXK5L12347G AXK6L12347G
20 AXK5L20347G AXK6L20347G
24 AXK5L24347G AXK6L24347G
30 AXK5L30347G AXK6L30347G
34 AXK5L34347G AXK6L34347G
40 AXK5L40347G AXK6L40347G
46 AXK5L46347G AXK6L46347G
50 AXK5L50347G AXK6L50347G
60 AXK5L60347G AXK6L60347G
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 0.5A/contact (Max. 10 A at total contacts)